

BID TABULATION

Rehabilitate T-Hangar Taxiways

Chester County/G.O. Carlson Airport
Coatesville, Pennsylvania

PennDOT Agreement No. MMA-2018-CCAAA-00008
Delta Project No. 20056

Bid Opening Date: June 8, 2021

Item No.	Spec. No.	Description	Unit	Bid Quantity	Engineer's Estimate		Highway Materials, Inc.		Allan Myers, L.P.		Road-Con, Inc.	
					Unit Price	Estimate Amount	Unit Price	Bid Amount	Unit Price	Bid Amount	Unit Price	Bid Amount
1	C-100	CONTRACTOR QUALITY CONTROL PROGRAM	LS	1	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$70,875.00	\$70,875.00	\$146,327.00	\$146,327.00	\$65,000.00	\$65,000.00
2	C-102	INSTALLATION AND REMOVAL OF SILT SOCK	LF	1,650	\$5.00	\$8,250.00	\$12.50	\$20,625.00	\$12.00	\$19,800.00	\$7.00	\$11,550.00
3	C-102	TEMPORARY STONE CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE	EA	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,560.00	\$3,560.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
4	C-102	TEMPORARY INLET PROTECTION	EA	30	\$200.00	\$6,000.00	\$632.50	\$18,975.00	\$275.00	\$8,250.00	\$200.00	\$6,000.00
5	C-105	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$125,000.00	\$125,000.00	\$152,040.00	\$152,040.00	\$235,000.00	\$235,000.00	\$225,000.00	\$225,000.00
6	P-101	ASPHALT PAVEMENT REMOVAL	SY	25,000	\$15.00	\$375,000.00	\$3.40	\$85,000.00	\$7.50	\$187,500.00	\$10.00	\$250,000.00
7	P-101	REMOVAL OF PIPE (RCP)	LF	1,350	\$25.00	\$33,750.00	\$19.80	\$26,730.00	\$26.00	\$35,100.00	\$35.00	\$47,250.00
8	P-101	REMOVAL OF PIPE (CMP)	LF	1,600	\$25.00	\$40,000.00	\$15.60	\$24,960.00	\$21.00	\$33,600.00	\$21.00	\$33,600.00
9	P-101	REMOVAL OF DROP INLET	EA	26	\$1,200.00	\$31,200.00	\$1,350.00	\$35,100.00	\$1,050.00	\$27,300.00	\$1,400.00	\$36,400.00
10	P-152	UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION	CY	1,000	\$10.00	\$10,000.00	\$11.25	\$11,250.00	\$30.00	\$30,000.00	\$34.00	\$34,000.00
11	P-152	MUCK EXCAVATION	CY	4,000	\$30.00	\$120,000.00	\$11.60	\$46,400.00	\$40.00	\$160,000.00	\$36.00	\$144,000.00
12	P-153	CONTROLLED LOW STRENGTH MATERIAL, 12" CMP	LF	50	\$20.00	\$1,000.00	\$60.00	\$3,000.00	\$40.00	\$2,000.00	\$100.00	\$5,000.00
13	P-153	CONTROLLED LOW STRENGTH MATERIAL, 15" RCP	LF	50	\$25.00	\$1,250.00	\$60.80	\$3,040.00	\$40.00	\$2,000.00	\$100.00	\$5,000.00
14	P-154	SUBBASE COURSE	CY	4,000	\$50.00	\$200,000.00	\$33.60	\$134,400.00	\$40.00	\$160,000.00	\$40.00	\$160,000.00
15	P-154	SEPARATION GEOTEXTILE	SY	25,000	\$5.00	\$125,000.00	\$2.95	\$73,750.00	\$2.00	\$50,000.00	\$3.25	\$81,250.00
16	P-208	AGGREGATE BASE COURSE	CY	4,600	\$60.00	\$276,000.00	\$48.05	\$221,030.00	\$58.00	\$266,800.00	\$60.00	\$276,000.00
17	M-107	AVIATION BARRICADES (CONTRACTOR FURNISHED)	LF	75	\$25.00	\$1,875.00	\$31.50	\$2,362.50	\$50.00	\$3,750.00	\$23.00	\$1,725.00
18	P-620	MARKING (INITIAL YELLOW)	SF	1,700	\$2.00	\$3,400.00	\$2.45	\$4,165.00	\$2.50	\$4,250.00	\$2.50	\$4,250.00
19	P-620	MARKING (FINAL YELLOW)	SF	1,700	\$2.50	\$4,250.00	\$2.45	\$4,165.00	\$2.50	\$4,250.00	\$2.50	\$4,250.00
20	P-620	MARKING (FINAL BLACK)	SF	3,350	\$2.50	\$8,375.00	\$1.00	\$3,350.00	\$1.00	\$3,350.00	\$1.00	\$3,350.00
21	P-620	REFLECTIVE MEDIA	LS	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,199.00	\$1,199.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00
22	D-701	12" RCP, CLASS III	LF	400	\$85.00	\$34,000.00	\$57.45	\$22,980.00	\$110.00	\$44,000.00	\$80.00	\$32,000.00
23	D-701	15" RCP, CLASS III	LF	288	\$110.00	\$31,680.00	\$63.00	\$18,144.00	\$110.00	\$31,680.00	\$80.00	\$23,040.00
24	D-701	18" RCP, CLASS III	LF	744	\$125.00	\$93,000.00	\$64.50	\$47,988.00	\$130.00	\$96,720.00	\$95.00	\$70,680.00
25	D-701	4" PVC PIPE	LF	200	\$40.00	\$8,000.00	\$25.05	\$5,010.00	\$70.00	\$14,000.00	\$50.00	\$10,000.00
26	D-701	8" PVC PIPE	LF	190	\$60.00	\$11,400.00	\$30.25	\$5,747.50	\$95.00	\$18,050.00	\$55.00	\$10,450.00
27	D-702	6" TRENCH DRAIN	LF	150	\$150.00	\$22,500.00	\$286.20	\$42,930.00	\$425.00	\$63,750.00	\$875.00	\$131,250.00
28	D-705	6" PVC UNDERDRAIN (PERFORATED)	LF	1,300	\$30.00	\$39,000.00	\$30.05	\$39,065.00	\$30.00	\$39,000.00	\$40.00	\$52,000.00
29	D-705	PVC UNDERDRAIN CLEANOUT	EA	10	\$800.00	\$8,000.00	\$846.00	\$8,460.00	\$950.00	\$9,500.00	\$1,100.00	\$11,000.00
30	D-751	TYPE "M" INLET	EA	12	\$2,500.00	\$30,000.00	\$3,515.00	\$42,180.00	\$5,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$60,000.00
31	D-752	END WALL FOR 18" RCP	EA	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,195.00	\$1,195.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00
32	T-901	SEEDING	AC	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$5,700.00	\$5,700.00	\$450.00	\$450.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00
33	T-905	TOPSOIL (FURNISHED FROM OFF SITE)	LS	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$7,560.00	\$7,560.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
34	T-908	MULCHING	AC	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,910.00	\$1,910.00	\$450.00	\$450.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00
35	R-413	WMA 12.5 MM WEARING COURSE	TN	5,200	\$120.00	\$624,000.00	\$88.70	\$461,240.00	\$105.00	\$546,000.00	\$123.50	\$642,200.00
36	SP-33	UNSUITABLE SOIL/STONE BASE TO BE DISPOSED OFF-SITE	CY	600	\$20.00	\$12,000.00	\$23.00	\$13,800.00	\$29.00	\$17,400.00	\$35.00	\$21,000.00
37	SP-34	EARTHEN BERM	LS	1	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$3,975.00	\$3,975.00	\$1,750.00	\$1,750.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
Total:						\$2,354,430.00		\$1,673,861.00		\$2,373,777.00		\$2,480,945.00

THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE BIDS TABULATED HEREIN WERE OPENED AT 2:00 PM LOCAL TIME ON JUNE 8, 2021 AT THE CHESTER COUNTY/G.O. CARLSON AIRPORT, AUTHORITY CONFERENCE ROOM, SECOND FLOOR, HANGAR 2, 1 EARHART DRIVE, COATESVILLE, PENNSYLVANIA 19320, AND THAT ALL OF SAID BIDS WERE ACCOMPANIED BY ACCEPTABLE BID BONDS OR CERTIFIED CHECKS.

SIGNATURE OF ENGINEER: _____

DATE: 6/14/2021